
Prop. model: Hata-Extended/E-P diff.
Time: 90.0%    Loc.: 90.0%
Prediction Confidence Margin: 3.0dB
Climate: Continental Temperate
Land use (clutter): none
Atmospheric Abs.: none
K Factor: 1.333
RX Antenna - Type: OMNI
Height: 1.8 m AGL    Gain: -2.15 dBd

Received Power at remote

= -60.0 dBmW
= -70.0 dBmW
= -80.0 dBmW
= -90.0 dBmW
= -100.0 dBmW
= -110.0 dBmW
= -110.0 dBmW

Display threshold level: -113.0 dBmW
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